

ESTHER BEACH PARK PHASE II IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 7806

DATE: 10/7/16

Item	Quantity	Price	Drax, Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
			Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	12.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$27.50
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$49,000.00	\$28,050.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	826.00	\$19.50	\$16,107.00	\$23.00	\$27.00
20109 - FINISH GRADING - LS	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,925.00	\$4,180.00
20201 - FILL - CY	277.00	\$19.00	\$5,263.00	\$18.50	\$31.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	128.00	\$30.00	\$3,840.00	\$11.00	\$28.60
20219 - BREAKER RUN - TON	10.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$22.00	\$31.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	2816.00	\$4.00	\$11,264.00	\$5.60	\$6.00
20230 - HEAVY RIPRAP - GLACIAL STONE - TON	188.00	\$120.00	\$22,560.00	\$53.60	\$90.20
20233 - RIPRAP FILTER FABRIC, TYPE HR - SY	223.79	\$2.50	\$559.48	\$7.50	\$5.40
20303 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT - LF	241.00	\$10.00	\$2,410.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
20313 - REMOVE INLET - EA	1.00	\$700.52	\$700.52	\$410.00	\$302.50
20314 - REMOVE PIPE - LF	217.00	\$25.00	\$5,425.00	\$25.00	\$28.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - LF	64.00	\$9.50	\$608.00	\$9.00	\$11.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - SF	101.00	\$3.00	\$303.00	\$5.00	\$2.31
20326 - REMOVE FENCE - LF	100.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$5.50
20336 - PIPE PLUG - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$250.00
20401 - CLEARING - ID	177.00	\$19.00	\$3,363.00	\$18.00	\$33.00
20406 - GRUBBING - ID	177.00	\$10.00	\$1,770.00	\$18.00	\$33.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE - EA	2.00	\$1,878.00	\$3,756.00	\$400.00	\$330.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	3148.00	\$4.00	\$12,592.00	\$1.50	\$3.00
20704 - INFILTRATION SEEDING - SY	9.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$70.00	\$77.00
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EA	20.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$80.00	\$440.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$520.00	\$1,628.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$720.00	\$1,320.00
21014 - CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$520.00	\$880.00
21014.1 - REMOVE CLEAR STONE BERM (DITCH CHECK) - EA	1.00	\$267.00	\$267.00	\$190.00	\$660.00
21021 - SILT FENCE - COMPLETE - LF	80.00	\$2.90	\$232.00	\$4.00	\$4.40
21024 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	580.00	\$2.90	\$1,682.00	\$8.00	\$8.25
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	2784.00	\$3.50	\$9,744.00	\$1.80	\$2.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE B - SY	100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$3.30
21073 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS II	164.00	\$9.50	\$1,558.00	\$6.00	\$6.60
21082 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS III TYPE B - SY	140.00	\$6.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$11.00
21093 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - COMPLETE - LF	182.00	\$8.00	\$1,456.00	\$35.00	\$37.00

ESTHER BEACH PARK PHASE II IMPROVEMENTS

CONTRACT NO. 7806

DATE: 10/7/16

Item	Quantity	Price	Drax, Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
			Extension	Price	Price
21043 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - MAINTAIN - EA	9.00	\$35.00	\$315.00	\$180.00	\$198.00
21044 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - REMOVE - EA	9.00	\$15.00	\$135.00	\$65.00	\$71.00
30201 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - LF	55.00	\$45.00	\$2,475.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
30207 - TYPE "H" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - LF	321.00	\$55.00	\$17,655.00	\$35.00	\$40.00
30340 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS - SF	12.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
30451 - BOULDER RETAINING WALL - SF	162.00	\$40.00	\$6,480.00	\$29.20	\$66.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	669.00	\$17.00	\$11,373.00	\$18.50	\$22.66
40201 - HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	115.00	\$125.00	\$14,375.00	\$95.20	\$137.50
40211 - TACK COAT - GAL.	14.00	\$2.00	\$28.00	\$3.10	\$2.26
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - SY	138.00	\$15.50	\$2,139.00	\$12.15	\$15.40
40321 - UNDERCUT - SY	20.00	\$19.00	\$380.00	\$30.75	\$44.00
50440 - 12 INCH TYPE III STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	35.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$59.40	\$96.00
50442 - 18 INCH TYPE III STORM SEWER PIPE - LF	112.00	\$60.00	\$6,720.00	\$60.35	\$98.00
50463 - 18 INCH RCP AE - EA	1.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,060.00	\$800.00
50603 - 18 INCH RCP AE GATE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$635.00
50723 - 3'X3' STORM SAS - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,950.00
50741 - TYPE "H" INLET - EA	1.00	\$740.50	\$740.50	\$2,500.00	\$1,710.00
50792 - STORM SEWER TAP - EA	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,680.00	\$660.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	762.00	\$3.00	\$2,286.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
90001 - HANES SCOURSTOP TRANSITION MAT - SF	60.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$32.00	\$30.00
90002 - PARKING LOT STRIPING - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,860.00	\$650.00
90003 - TRAFFIC AND PARKING LOT SIGNS - EA	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$610.00
90004 - LAKE CONTROL - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$580.00	\$25,000.00
90005 - STEPPED STONE REVETMENT - LS	1.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,750.00	\$23,000.00
90006 - SPLIT RAIL FENCE - LF	290.00	\$29.00	\$8,410.00	\$22.00	\$24.20
90007 - REMOVE CONCRETE FLUME & ENDWALL - LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,000.00
90008 - REGRADE SAND - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,190.00	\$3,500.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS - SY	98.00	\$2.25	\$220.50	\$4.20	\$3.50
90009 - PLAYGROUND SWINGS INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$3,300.00
90010 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA	26.00	\$90.00	\$2,340.00	\$150.00	\$25.00
90011 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - WOOD MULCH - CY	33.00	\$40.00	\$1,320.00	\$100.00	\$60.00
66 Items	Totals		\$238,112.00	\$261,993.33	\$327,438.96